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Earlsfield Properties

We will manage your property at 0% commission
Guaranteed rate schemes for 3 & 5 years
Free management Service
Guaranteed vacantpossession
175 Merton Road London SW18 SEF
Tel: 020-8265-6000 or 020 8877 - 0762 Fax: 020 8874 9754
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uslim

Muslim Television Ahmadiyya

Weekly Programme Guide

June 10, 2016 — June 16, 2016

Please Note that programme and timings may change without prior notice. All times are given in Greenwich Mean Time.
For more information please phone on +44 20 8877 5529 or +44 20 8877 5530

AHMADIYYA
Friday June 10, 2016 ]

00:00 World News

00:20 Dars-e-Ramadhan: The topic is ‘purification of
the soul’.

00:35 Qur’an Sab Se Acha: The topic is ‘the Holy
Prophet Muhammad (saw)’.

01:05 As-Sayyam

01:40 Introduction To The Life Of Holy Prophet
Muhammad (saw).

02:40 Tilawat: Part 4.

03:35 Dars-e-Ramadhan [R]

03:50 Dars-ul-Qur'an

05:25 Qur’an Sab Se Acha [R]

06:00 Tilawat: Surah Aale-Imraan, verses 93-158.

07:00 Dars-e-Ramadhan: The topic is ‘upbringing of
children during the month of Ramadhan’.

07:30 Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 20.

07:50 Open Forum

08:30 Indonesian Service

09:30 Dars-ul-Qur'an

11:30 Live Transmission From Baitul Futuh

12:00 Live Friday Sermon

13:00 Live Transmission From Baitul Futuh

13:30 Tilawat: Surah Al-Mumtahinah, verses 1-7 with
Urdu translation.

13:40 Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 20.

14:00 Shotter Shondhane: Rec. September 29, 2012.

15:00 Dars-e-Ramadhan [R]

15:20 The Holy Prophet Muhammad (saw) And
Ramadhan

15:30 In His Own Words

16:20 Friday Sermon [R]

17:35 Yassarnal Qur’an: Lesson no. 20.

18:00 World News

18:30 The Holy Prophet Muhammad (saw) And
Ramadhan [R]

19:15 Tilawat: Part 4.

20:30 Dars-e-Ramadhan [R]

21:00 Friday Sermon [R]

22:20 Braheen-e-Ahmadiyya: An Urdu discussion on
the book ‘Braheen-e-Ahmadiyya’ written by the
Promised Messiah (as).

23:00 Tilawat: Surah Aale-Imraan, verses 159-201.

[ Saturday June 11, 2016 ]

00:00 World News

00:35 The Holy Prophet Muhammad (saw) And
Ramadhan

01:10 Tilawat: Part 5.

02:25 Friday Sermon: Recorded on June 10, 2016.

03:30 Braheen-e-Ahmadiyya

04:05 Dars-ul-Qur'an

06:00 Tilawat: Surah Al-Baqarah, verses 254-287 and
Surah Aale-Imraan, verses 1-21.

07:00 Dars-e-Ramadhan: The topic is ‘Nawafil prayer’.

07:15 Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 39.

07:45 Story Time: Programme no. 21.

08:00 International Jama'at News

08:35 Friday Sermon: Recorded on June 10, 2016.

09:00 Question & Answer Session

10:00 Indonesian Service

11:00 Dars-ul-Qur’an

12:15 Seerat-un-Nabi: An Urdu discussion programme
about the honesty and high morals of the Holy
Prophet Muhammad (saw).

13:00 Tilawat: Surah Al-Mumtahirah, verses 8-14 with
Urdu translation.

13:10 Dars-e-Ramadhan [R]

13:30 Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 39.

14:00 Bangla Shomprochar

15:05 Maidane Amal Ki Kahani

16:00 Live Rah-e-Huda

17:30 Al-Tarteel [R]

18:00 World News

18:30 Seerat-un-Nabi [R]

19:00 Al-Saum

19:15 Tilawat: Part 5.

20:30 International Jama’at News

21:00 Story Time: Programme no. 21.

21:30 Dars-ul-Qur’an [R]

22:50 Friday Sermon [R]

Sunday June 12, 2016 ]

00:05 Tilawat: Surah Aale-Imraan, verses 22-92.

00:55 Seerat-un-Nabi

01:20 Tilawat: Part 6.

02:30 Al-Saum

02:45 Friday Sermon: Recorded on June 10, 2016.

03:55 Maidane Amal Ki Kahani

04:45 Dars-ul-Qur'an

06:00 Tilawat: Surah Aale-Imraan, verses 93-158.

07:00 Ramadhan Dars-e-Hadith: The topic is ‘blessings
of fasting’.

07:20 Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 20.

07:45

08:55
10:00
11:05
12:25
12:40
13:00
14:10
15:15
16:15
16:45
17:30
18:00
18:20

19:00
19:25
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:45

23:45

01:00
02:25
03:15
04:30
05:30
06:00

06:55

07:10

07:30
08:00
08:35
09:10

09:50

11:00
12:15
13:00
13:15
13:30
14:00
15:15
15:30
16:00
16:50
17:30
18:00
18:20
19:00
20:30
20:55
21:30
22:30
23:00

00:00
00:20
00:40
01:20
02:25
03:30
04:00
05:00
06:00
06:50

07:15
07:30
08:30

09:00

10:00
11:05

12:40
12:50
13:00
13:15
14:00

Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau Lajna: Recorded on
October 20, 2012.

Faith Matters: Programme no. 174.
Indonesian Service

Dars-ul-Qur'an

Tilawat: Surah Al-Jumu’ah, verses 1-12.
Ramadhan Dars-e-Hadith [R]

Friday Sermon: Recorded on June 10, 2016.
Shotter Shondhane

Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau Lajna [R]

Blessings And Importance Of Ramadhan
Kids Time: Programme no. 42.

Yassarnal Quran [R]

World News

The Holy Prophet Muhammad (saw) And
Ramadhan

Roots To Branches

Tilawat: Part 12.

Qur’an Sab Se Acha

Ramadhan Dars-e-Hadith [R]
Dars-ul-Qur’an [R]

Tilawat: Surah Aale-lmraan, verses 159-201 and
Surah An-Nisa, verses 1-24.

Friday Sermon [R]

Monday June 13, 2016 ]

Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau Lajna

Tilawat: Part 12.

Dars-ul-Qur'an

Friday Sermon: Recorded on June 10, 2016.
Roots To Branches

Tilawat: Surah Al-Maa’idah, verses 84-121 and
Surah Al-An’am.

Dars-e-Ramadhan: the topic is ‘etiquettes of the
recitation of the Holy Qur’an’.

Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma’ood: An Urdu
discussion on the life and character of the
Promised Messiah (as).

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 39.

International Jama’at News

In His Own Words

Seerat-e-Rasool: A discussion about the life and
character of the Holy Prophet Muhammad (saw)
in reflection to Ramadhan-ul-Mubarak.

Friday Sermon: Indonesian translation of Friday
Sermon delivered on January 15, 2016.
Dars-ul-Qur'an

Waqf-e-Aarzi

Tilawat: Surah Al-Jumu’ah, verses 1-12.
Dars-e-Ramadhan [R]

Al-Tarteel [R]

Bangla Shomprochar

Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma’ood [R]
Seerat-e-Rasool [R]

The Bigger Picture: Recorded on May 24, 2016.
Waqf-e-Aarzi [R]

Al-Tarteel [R]

World News

Seerat-e-Rasool [R]

Tilawat: Part 7.

Dars-e-Ramadhan [R]

In His Own Words [R]

Dars-ul-Qur’an [R]

Seerat-e-Rasool [R]

Tilawat: Surah Al-Ana’am, verses 27-111.

Tuesday June 14, 2016 ]

World News

Dars-e-Ramadhan

Waqf-e-Aarzi

Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma’ood

Tilwat: Part 8.

Seerat-e-Rasool

Dars-ul-Qur'an

Friday Sermon: Recorded on July 23, 2010.
Tilawat: Surah Al-Ana’am, verses 112-166.
Ramadhan Dars-e-Hadith: The topic is ‘the
cleansing of the heart during Ramadhan’.
Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 21.

In His Own Words

Noor-e-Mustafwi: A discussion about the
different aspects of the life and character of the
Holy Prophet Muhammad (saw).

Ramadhan Deeni-o-Figahi Masail: Recorded on
June 24, 2015.

Indonesian Service

Dars-ul-Quran: Verses 1-5 of Surah Al-Imran, by
Khalifatul-Masih IV (ra) in English and Arabic.
Class no. 32. Recorded on January 31, 1987.
Tilawat: Surah Al-Munaafiqoon, verses 1-12.
Ramadhan Dars-e-Hadith [R]

Yassarnal Quran [R]

Blessings And Importance Of Ramadhan
Bangla Shomprochar

Translations for Huzoor's Programmes are available.

Prepared by the MTA Scheduling Department.

15:00
16:05
16:35
17:35
18:00
18:15
19:05

19:25

20:25

21:30
23:00

00:05
00:20
00:50
01:10
02:30
03:30
03:50
04:25
06:00
06:50
07:20
07:55
08:45

09:15
10:10
11:25

12:45
12:55
13:25
13:50
15:00
16:35

17:05
17:25
18:00
18:15
19:25
20:30
21:00
22:45
23:10

00:00
00:25

00:55
01:20
02:25
02:55
03:50
04:20

04:45
06:05
07:20
07:35
08:05
08:55
09:35
10:40

12:20
13:00
13:15
13:40
14:00
15:05
15:40
16:00
16:35
17:35
18:00
18:30
19:30
20:25
21:30
23:15

Ramadhan Deeni-o-Figahi Masail

Food For Thought-Food labels

Faith Matters: Programme no. 192.

Yassarnal Quran [R]

World News

Live The Bigger Picture

Noor-e-Mustafwi: Different aspects of the life
and character of the Holy Prophet Muhammad
(saw).

Tilawat: Surah An-Nisaa, verses 149-177 and
Surah Al-Maa’idah, verses 1-18.

Friday Sermon: Arabic translation of Friday
sermon delivered on June 10, 2016.
Dars-ul-Qur’an [R]

Tilawat: Surah Al-Araaf, verses 1-88.

Wednesday June 15, 2016 ]

World News

In His Own Words

Noor-e-Mustafwi

Tilawat: Surah Al-Maa’idah, verses 19-83.
Ramadhan Deeni-o-Figahi Masail

Story Time: Programme no. 21.

Food For Thought- Food Labels
Dars-ul-Qur’an

Tilawat: Surah Al-A’raaf, verses 89-160.
Dars-e-Malfoozat

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 39.

The Bigger Picture: Recorded on June 07, 2016.
The Holy Prophet Muhammad (saw) And
Ramadhan

Hamdiyya Majlis

Indonesian Service

Dars-ul-Qur'an: Qur’anic verses 24-31 of Surah
Al-lmran, by Khalifatul Masih IV (ra) in English
and Arabic. Class no. 40. Rec. March 01, 1987.
Tilawat: Surah At-Taghaabun, verses 1-9.
Dars-e-Malfoozat [R]

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 38.

Bangla Shomprochar

Live Deeni-o-Figahi Masail

The Holy Prophet Muhammad (saw) And
Ramadhan [R]

Roohani Khazaa’in Quiz [R]

Al-Tarteel [R]

World News

French Service

Tilawat: Part 9.

Deeni-o-Fiqahi Masail [R]

Kids Time [R]

Roohani Khazaa’in Quiz [R]

Tilawat: Surah Al-A’raaf, verses 161-207 and
Surah Al-Anfal, verses 1-41.

Thursday June 16, 2016 ]

World News

The Holy Prophet Muhammad (saw) And
Ramadhan

Roohani Khazaa’in Quiz

Tilawat: Part 10.

Deeni-O-Figahi Masail

Hamdiyya Majlis

In His Own Words

The Holy Prophet Muhammad (saw) And
Ramadhan [R]

Dars-ul-Qur'an

Tilawat & Dars-e-Ramadhan

Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 21.

In His Own Words

Beacon Of Truth

Qur’an Sab Se Acha

Indonesian Service

Dars-ul-Qur'an: Qur’anic verses 25-29 of Surah,
by Khalifatul Masih IV (ra) in English and Arabic.
Class no. 41. Recorded on March 06, 1987.
As-Sayyam

Tilawat: Surah At-Taghaabun, verses 10-19.
Dars-e-Ramadhan [R]

Yassarnal Quran [R]

Friday Sermon: Recorded on June 10, 2016.
Development Of Mosques Documentary
Qur’an Sab Se Acha

Persian Service: Programme no. 58.
Beacon Of Truth

Yassarnal Quran [R]

World News

As-Sayyam [R]

Tilawat: Part 10.

Faith Matters: Programme no. 175.
Dars-ul-Qur’an [R]

Tilawat: Surah At-Tawbah, verses 30-93.

*Please note MTA2 will be showing French
service at 16:00 & German service at 17:00

(GMT).




ISSN: 1352 9587
Tel: (020) 8544 7603
Fax: (020) 8544 7611

Email:alfazlint @alislam.org

Vol 23

Friday 10 June, 2016

Issue No. 24

rI-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I1

( £ 201601359567 Mo 2 5ds L1 L‘éuﬁ);agéuf‘/i/;uop )

o BRI S PN AL 3P ST B s D S SEE L a3 S, l
Sbfiesta, A1t B Un b LB L1t e L ST P Rt -2 s il 160 U2 L3
/,1z“_;é,/'ﬂg;mmut_/unwm(%ﬂfunb/}utL/?gﬁ'Kggu'uﬁ_%:ijuf@?.Lqag’b’,f_%&”{(@

(822 AT e L L S e

,ug.;f'mu’c;:,L‘;QJMJ’Z:ULE,Lufgg_§_ﬁfdrf‘”juﬁau/‘60;ﬁr EJU e T P
/,léﬁ’uz?_lijuu:"iug?;_tgtgaé&ufogyéwmqstJ.fe/u)"duLTmu,g'%'ﬁﬂ ...... ®
L unl IOl ey
(~,«ugéjg/'lc,/f%K;bluzw’uﬁd‘"’%y“,t;ﬂutwérgéﬁuu“‘un,f,}w&b%/lpauw

LI-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I

s U
oy P A S5 a9
i PSS R A eI G2

S Ly LFLiE vy f
sl Jﬁ,({,‘dwz g..«li(u’lgfcl}’l.f(

T2 . >

'&Z/W:'IJJJ/L/]UW/?JL J:/li/)
“Losis S e fo o) /%}'EL/'}L{.‘/’K
SLLALEE Yol

_‘LJJ"(;'«}&“J(:/UT/ZQC?(J?!
JKQJJJ/QLL/L//I/WQU’!
e Qs a7 6t - S

e S AL P L T
o U s et -uijﬂ{; ok ds e Use 6?/

_‘at‘ﬂrgf:’b‘ﬁ(

12U 39 1oz bt s UF
bl Fe

e SN

Ly e 2 B G b AL LSy KIS 2 1 B S o iy P Sl B
(el bl i et e P)

(! 2SS b linss 2 pen)

L@Tu:/,;ﬁ/,vg_ bl b LBl 163
e TE S Sy
coaim§bnFasta S S
S LSl nipe AL
‘at‘/}kl;a/ﬁu;zjiig/d/ﬁ:&@lﬁ
/%wa-g_wdté“/&mén A
W/f%!a/}/«ﬂialﬂ J(L;g&}‘dl(}l
_gu&f(.wﬁuyif

Sdodne & oen ol fely
d/u;ﬂl?ufl:“a t‘LA;ui’"/ﬁ» uf‘a o
St AL S S (7
Zh J!-g:/f}/&u‘!@l&u"mf%
GEUbUL ML 2 e el U1
;/Wf!{d/(gn;u@/? s sslsrer
lITKu’iui‘gdu/’ l:wf: Lffgou}d/»i
/5!%&&%%0»)&.(‘&]‘1‘24_/%
d?_uflg;ufjgeg}"c?uﬁ}a/ﬁd/uu
i;/b‘v""fo/ﬁd/»u'%;guflg‘jf?}.
K;ﬁfw.f9/jv¢/g?;ﬁz g@)@é
Jf9tt}lﬁfw-9oﬁﬁuﬁ,ilqu4
Kol il gafesa
_“Ku,;z,lé/? Uz

L Jike pox Fostgr s Toy Fol 1
LUFEL i G U e ik

S il el 0y F UL
L& Z.L&Eu’/lgnld//“}r/v UIF L
e B

o ksl il oo Fadl L
C i Sy Pl A S P s
AL TPt e S S s
C KR

ol - <3 Ll

= b J('%;U(*J' -

o o U ok« =3l

(.

T e € uxf 23k
!,‘3/7 STus Ju 0" U):'./.:
B ke e Z U
R
(R e = 1K &
(g g‘a/ JJ K =i
(Uvj e u}/ ~
SIS RSPy
Ll dossty Eudle e Ird
RS
FFL 26 P e s Ge®
S LU et
)fd}!_‘at'/;:w;wjd/()u&@ﬂl”

_g_bujjggazﬁd:lcjgéug

II-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-IJ

d;iwa!/‘l}

J 185 L«C,J'Ulo,g I

L2 3L oty ot L
_én65;JMJthZV

2ine ESUT ek NTE Py
03 Fuz 0516 N NI Jz,,i,gww
-lfﬁd‘./:lb;@u

E s WAL P
e btn S A LU

I BT s Py fll
KUt ew it £ 23 L
SYUEL A Gy £z 2

W B SN e
M foer WS
3%1@%&‘&0@%LL2JJW/%‘LQ
=P K‘alg - J@M/ﬁ_gfn (/’G'
Gl U AL, B S AR
L/"Ji"d/ud/u’li%ﬁudve_fn(iﬁ'
{&@M,J/fulﬁ.-gﬂ(iﬁ'u@;@/&&w
m_kfg;/f’}@;é("‘;ﬁ%{awﬁjzﬂ
S dnfoidipsFeis fal

12016 £2/16 b +2016 w2/ 10 £1J)

otile 8 alaa S 011 pad dmiia L A | AL S g L b T
(20)




